6
D
at
a
D
at
a
Condiciones ambientales

function
• multi-drop network management with up to 32 inverters
Drive Type Designation
AVy Drive series
Drive mechanical dimensions
Drive kW rating or Hp (for 575V series)
K = Keypad included
X = Led Module included
B = Integrated Braking unit
X = Not integrated Braking unit
X = Standard software
None = Default for 400Vac
4A = Default for 460Vac
5 = Default for 575Vac (dedicated line)
None = Standard version
IP00 = Open frame
IP23 = Cabinet version
DC = DC bus version
EH = External heatsink version
WH = Water cooled version
AVy     1 0 0 7    K B  X   4  Y Y Y
La evolucionada tecnología utilizada en la tarjeta de aplicación
APC100y, permite al AVy satisfacer las exigencias más sofisticadas de
los modernos sistemas de automatización.
Provista de una serie de librerías predefinidas o completamente
programables en entorno IEC1131, la tarjeta APC100y permite la
realización de arquitecturas de control avanzado, en las que sea
necesaria la gestión compleja de las variables del sistema así como
una elevada capacidad de cálculo.
Aplicaciones dedicadas estándar:
• ELS Control del eje eléctrico estándar
• TL Control de enrollado / desenrollado estándar
- control de par en anillo abierto o con
retroacción de celda de carga.
• SD Control de enrollado / desenrollado estándar
- control de velocidad con retroacción de rodillo.
• PosMono Posicionador monoeje estándar
- 64 posiciones predefinidas
- Gestión encoder absoluto
La experiencia SIEI en los más importantes sectores de aplicación,
pone además a disposición una amplia gama de soluciones específicas
y/o personalizadas, para la gestión de las configuraciones más
complejas de máquinas como: instalaciones de elevación, fabricación
de chapa, posicionadores multiejes, etc…
La aplicación al alcance de la manoMaking applications accessible
Based on the advanced technology integrated on the APC100y
application card, the AVy inverter is capable of meeting the most
advanced application requirements associated with state-of-the-art
automation systems.
The APC100y card comes with a range of predefined libraries or is
completely programmable in an IEC1131 environment, which means it
can be used to implement advanced control architectures
requiring complex management of system variables, along with a high
processing capacity.
Standard specialized applications:
• ELS Standard Electronic Line Shaft control
• TL Standard Winding/Un-Winding control
- torque control in open-loop or closed-loop
with load cell
• SD Standard Winder/Un-Winder control
- speed regulation with dancer position feedback
• PosMono Single axis Standard Positioning
- up to 64 preset registers
- Absolute encoder management
The experience SIEI has acquired in the major application sectors has
also produced an extensive range of specific and/or custom solutions
for managing the most complex configurations in machines such as
hoisting equipment, sheet metal working machinery,
multi-axis positioning devices, etc…
A single technology offering countless
solutions
The benefit of capitalizing on the experience and flexibility offered by